

INSURANCE COMPANIES

3353 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 1000

			Atlanta, GA	30326				
Certificate of Insurar	ice							
Certificate Holder:	5479 A O	SA COUNTY LD BETHEL RC IEW, FL 32536)AD					
Named Insured:	BREMFOUR AVIATION GROUP, INC. 9624 KINGSTON PIKE, SUITE 1300 KNOXVILLE, TN 37922							
Policy Period:	From:	JANUARY 14,	2022	To:	JANUARY 14, 20	023		
Policy Number:	1000641	1131-02		_				
Issuing Company:		NDEMNITY & L						
This is to certify that the p of insurance is not an insur any requirement, term or c may pertain, the insurance policy(les).	ance policy a	and does not amend	d, extend, or alter her document wit	the cover	rage afforded by the p t to which this certifi	oolicy(i cafe_c	ies) listed herein of insurance may	. Notwithstanding be concerned or
Aircraft:		Reg	Insured		Deductibles			
Year Make and	No.	•		NIM / IM		Liability Limit		
020 PIPER M600		N282ST	\$ 2,200,000.	\$ 10,	000/50,000	<	2,000,000.	CSL INCL PAX
			\$\$	\$				
			\$\$	\$\$		\$	<u> </u>	
			_\$	<u> </u>		\$	<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	_\$	\$				
			\$	\$			}	

THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER IS INCLUDED AS ADDITIONAL INSURED, BUT SOLELY AS RESPECTS THE OPERATIONS OF THE NAMED INSURED.

THE INSURANCE EVIDENCED BY THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL NOT APPLY TO, AND NO PERSON OR ORGANIZATION TO WHICH COVERAGE IS EVIDENCED IN THE CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INSURED FOR BODILY INJURY OR PROPERTY DAMAGE WHICH ARISES FROM THE DESIGN, MANUFACTURE, MODIFICATION, REPAIR, SALE, OR SERVICING OF AIRCRAFT BY THAT PERSON OR ORGANIZATION.

> CONTRACT: L08-0331-AP BREMFOUR AVIATION GROUP, INC.

DAP BLOCK 6 LOT 1 **EXPIRES: 05/31/2033**

Certificate Number:	2.1
Issued By and Date:	JANUARY 25, 2022 (VD)

(Authorized Representative)

ADDITIONAL INSURED ENDORSEMENT

Thi	is policy is amended as follows:	
The	e provisions of this endorsement shall apply with respect to: N282ST	
(Only	ly the clause(s) indicated by an "X" shall apply.)	
	The scheduled persons or organizations are included as additional insured.	
	The scheduled persons or organizations are the registered owner ofand are included as additional insured.	
	The scheduled persons or organizations are included as additional insured but only a coverages.	as respects liability
	The scheduled persons or organizations are included as additional insured under liability coverespects operations of the named insured.	verages, but only as
	The scheduled persons or organizations are included as additional insured but only as respect named insured.	ts operations of the
sche	insurance extended by this endorsement shall not apply to, and no person or organiza edule shall be insured for bodily injury or property damage which arises from the de dification, repair, sale, or servicing of aircraft by that person or organization.	
Sche	edule:	
Nar Add	ime OKALOOSA COUNTY Idress 5479 A OLD BETHEL ROAD CRESTVIEW, FL 32536	
Nar Add	ame Idress	
Nar Add	ime Idress	
All o	other provisions of this policy remain the same.	
Polic	s endorsement becomes effective <u>JANUARY 25, 2022</u> to be attached to and hereby made a cy No. 1000641131-02 BREMFOUR AVIATION GROUP, INC.	a part of:
Ву _	STARR INDEMNITY & LIABILITY COMPANY	
	orsement No. 14 e of Issue JANUARY 25, 2022 (VD) By (Authorized Repre	esentative)



Great American Insurance Company, Inc. 2 Tower Center Boulevard, Suite 1605 East Brunswick, NJ 08816 (732) 875-0601

Aircraft	Certificate	of Insurance
----------	-------------	--------------

AV (1 00 (Ed. 04 14)

Certificate Holder:

Ókaloosa County

5479 A Old Bethel Road

Crestylew. FL 32536

Named Insured:

14QB, LLC

9724 Kingston Pike Ste 1300

Knoxville, TN 37922

Policy Period From:

January 14, 2022

To: January 14, 2023

Policy Number:

AH E661262-01

Issuing Company:

Great American Insurance Company

This is to certify that the policy(les) listed herein have been issued providing coverage for the listed insured as further described. This certificate of insurance is not an insurance policy and does not amend, extend, or after the coverage afforded by the policy(les) listed herein. Notwithstanding any requirement, term or condition of any contract, or other document with respect to which this certificate of insurance may be concerned or may pertain, the insurance afforded by the policy(les) listed on this certificate is subject to all the terms, exclusions, and conditions of such policy(les).

Aircraft:

Reg. No.	Year	Make	Model	Insured Value	Deductible in Motion	Deductible Not In Mollon	Liability Limit	Passenger Liebilliy Limit
N14OB	2018	Honda	HA-420	\$3.600.000	\$25,000	\$25 ስስስ	\$5 ሰበስ ስበስ	ዕለດ ሰለሰ 3ቋ

Certificate is issued as evidence of Coverage only.

Certificate Number:

2

(Authorized Representative)

Date:

January 14, 2022

AV 11 00 (Ed. 04-14)

Wayny Jou